26TH ST N

CY Excavation (unadjusted)

26TH ST N

CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total Station | Area | Volume | Total
0460 20.92 | 0.00 0.00 0+60 25.23 | 0.00 0.00
1+00 20.88 | 30.96 30.96 1+00 26.10 | 38.02 | 38.02
1+50 20.94 | 38.72 69.68 1+50 27.43 | 49.57 | 87.59
2400 21.04 | 38.87 | 108.55 2+00 33.60 | 56.52 | 14411
2450 20.91 | 38.84 | 147.39 2+50 37.08 | 65.45 | 209.56
3400 20.95 | 38.76 | 186.15 3+00 35.50 | 67.20 | 276.75
3450 21.35 | 39.17 | 225.32 3+50 28.79 | 59.52 | 336.28
3475.25 | 26.79 | 22.51 | 247.83 | 3+475.25 | 17.04 | 21.43 | 357.71
4+12.25 | 28.87 | 38.14 | 285.97 | 44+12.25 | 7.76 | 16.99 | 374.70
4449.25 | 16.49 | 31.08 | 317.05 | 44+49.25 | 13.27 | 14.41 389.11
5400 13.59 | 28.28 | 345.33 5+00 13.89 | 25.62 | 414.73
5450 1411 | 25.68 | 371.01 5+50 14.49 | 26.28 | 441.01
6400 20.30 | 31.43 | 402.44 6+00 14.50 | 26.89 | 467.90
6450 20.04 | 36.84 | 439.28 6+50 14.51 | 26.89 | 494.79
7400 20.51 | 37.54 | 476.82 7+00 14.51 | 26.87 | 521.66
7+18.52 | 12.96 | 11.48 | 488.30 | 7+18.52 | 14.40 | 9.92 | 531.58
7452.52 | 21.06 | 21.42 | 509.72 | 74+52.52 | 7.52 | 13.80 | 545.38
74+86.52 | 12.96 | 21.42 | 531.15 | 7+86.52 | 14.30 | 13.73 | 559.11
8400 12.96 6.47 537.62 8+00 14.54 | 7.20 566.31
8450 16.92 | 27.44 | 565.06 8+50 14.51 | 26.94 | 593.25
8+00 20.28 | 33.73 | 598.79 9+00 14.31 | 26.74 | 619.99
9443.95 | 0.00 16.22 | 615.01 | 9+43.95 | 0.00 11.67 | 631.66
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